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SCHOOL CONTACT POSITION EMAIL
E L E M E N TA R Y  S C H O O L S
Clara Barton School No. 2 Denise Quamina Assistant Principal Denise.Quamina@rcsdk12.org

Nathaniel Rochester Community School No. 3 Jeanne Markman Assistant Principal Jeanne.Markman@rcsdk12.org

George Mather Forbes School No. 4 Delores Davis Assistant Principal Delores.Davis@rcsdk12.org

John Williams School No. 5 David Gizzi Assistant Principal David.Gizzi@rcsdk12.org

Virgil I. Grissom School No. 7 Kelly Sanson Assistant Principal Kelly.Sanson@rcsdk12.org

Roberto Clemente School No. 8 Andrew Grantham Assistant Principal Andrew.Grantham@rcsdk12.org

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. School No. 9 Burnice Green Assistant Principal Burnice.Green@rcsdk12.org

Dr. Walter Cooper Academy School No. 10 Jason Wertz Assistant Principal Jason.Wertz@rcsdk12.org

Anna Murray-Douglass Academy School No. 12 Faith Hart Assistant Principal Faith.Hart@rcsdk12.org

The Children’s School of Rochester No. 15 Rosa Bellone Assistant Principal Rosa.Bellone@rcsdk12.org

John Walton Spencer School No. 16 Lee Wingo Assistant Principal Leandrew.Aingo@rcsdk12.org

Enrico Fermi School No. 17 Nancy Coddington Assistant Principal Nancy.Coddington@rcsdk12.org

William Cronmiller Assistant Principal William.Cronmiller@rcsdk12.org

Dr. Charles T. Lunsford School No. 19 John DeFazio Assistant Principal John.DeFazio@rcsdk12.org

Henry Lomb School No. 20 Cheryl Donatella Assistant Principal Cheryl.Donatella@rcsdk12.org

Abraham Lincoln School No. 22 Yajaira Nguyen Assistant Principal Yajaira.Nguyen@rcsdk12.org

Francis Parker School No. 23 Carla Roberts Assistant Principal Carla.Roberts@rcsdk12.org

Nathaniel Hawthorne School No. 25 Donna Moscicki Assistant Principal Donna.Moscicki@rcsdk12.org

Henry Hudson School No. 28 Brenda Harrington Assistant Principal Brenda.Harrington@rcsdk12.org

Adlai E. Stevenson School No. 29 Thomas Anderson Assistant Principal Thomas.Anderson@rcsdk12.org

John James Audubon School No. 33 Margaret Brazwell Assistant Principal Margaret.Brazwell@rcsdk12.org

Dr. Louis A. Cerulli School No. 34 Dianne Agostinelli Assistant Principal Dianne.Agostinelli@rcsdk12.org

Pinnacle School No. 35 Valerie Holberton Assistant Principal Valerie.Holberton@rcsdk12.org

Andrew J. Townson School No. 39 Brandi Smith Assistant Principal Brandi.Smith@rcsdk12.org

Abelard Reynolds School No. 42 Terry Richards Assistant Principal Terry.Richards@rcsdk12.org

Theodore Roosevelt School No. 43 Chanta Willis Assistant Principal Chanta.Willis@rcsdk12.org

Lincoln Park School No. 44 Kariann Kittelberger Assistant Principal Kariann.Kittelberger@rcsdk12.org

Mary McLeod Bethune School No. 45 Lia Festenstein Assistant Principal Lia.Festenstein@rcsdk12.org

Charles Carroll School No. 46 Bonnie Ellis Assistant Principal Bonnie.Ellis@rcsdk12.org

Helen Barrett Montgomery School No. 50 Lynda Mortis Assistant Principal Lynda.Mortis@rcsdk12.org

Frank Fowler Dow School No. 52 Amy Lyle Assistant Principal Amy.Lyle@rcsdk12.org

Montessori Academy School No. 53 Tim Graziano Assistant Principal Timothy.Graziano@rcsdk12.org

The Flower City School No. 54 Jody Durick Assistant Principal Jody.Durick@rcsdk12.org

Early Childhood School of Rochester No. 57 Eva Thomas Principal Eva.Thomas@rcsdk12.org

World of Inquiry School No. 58 Andrienne Steflik Assistant Principal Andrienne.Steflik@rcsdk12.org

RISE Community School No. 106 Christine Manuele-Turnquist Assistant Principal Christine.Manuele-Turnquist@rcsdk12.org

Joseph C. Wilson Foundation Academy LoWan Brown Assistant Principal LoWan.Brown@rcsdk12.org

S E C O N D A RY S C H O O L S
East Lower School Joe Saia Vice Principal Joseph.Saia@rcsdk12.org

East Upper School Akua Kankam Vice Principal Akua.Kankam@rcsdk12.org

Edison Career & Technology High School James Reaves Assistant Principal James.Reaves@rcsdk12.org

Integrated Arts & Technology High School Steven Soprano Assistant Principal Steven.Soprano@csdk12.org

James Monroe High School Bernadette Regan Assistant Principal Bernadette.Regan@rcsdk12.org

Joseph C. Wilson Magnet High School  
Commencement Academy

Richard Fischpera Assistant Principal Richard.Fischpera@rcsdk12.org

Leadership Academy for Young Men Lawanda Brown Assistant Principal Lawanda.Brown@rcsdk12.org

Northeast College High School Laurie Regna Social Worker Laurie.Regna@rcsdk12.org

Heidi Jackson Assistant Principal Heidi.Jackson@rcsdk12.org

Northwest Junior High at Douglass Kathy Garcia Assistant Principal Kathleen.Garcia@rcsdk12.org

Rochester Early College International High School Joyce Dunn Assistant Principal Joyce.Dunn@rcsdk12.org

School of the Arts Brian Chandler Assistant Principal Brian.Chandler@rcsdk12.org

School Without Walls Commencement Academy Lakisha Wilson Assistant Principal Lakisha.Wilson@rcsdk12.org

Vanguard Collegiate High School Adam Rodger Assistant Principal Adam.Rodger@rcsdk12.org

PROGRAMS ADMINISTRATOR POSITION EMAIL
All City High Megan Brady-Onisk Assistant Principal Megan.Brady-Onisk@rcsdk12.org

Bilingual Language and Literacy Academy Jacqueline Senecal Principal Jacqueline.Senecal@rcsdk12.org

Early Childhood Robin Hooper Executive Director Robin.Hooper@rcsdk12.org

LyncX Academy Christopher Smith Director Christopher.Smith@rcsdk12.org

NorthSTAR Marissa Nicholson Associate Director Marissa.Nicholson@rcsdk12.org

Samantha Cook Associate Director Samantha.Cook@rcsdk12.org

OACES Paul Burke Program Administrator Paul.Burke@rcsdk12.org

P-TECH Rochester Pathways to Technology James Reaves Assistant Principal James.Reaves@rcsdk12.org

Rochester Early Childhood Education Center Lisa Traficante-Loncao Director Lisa.Traficante-Loncao@rcsdk12.org

Rochester International Academy Mark Davis Assistant Principal Mark.Davis@rcsdk12.org

Transportation Wayne Kittelberger Executive Director Wayne.Kittelberger@rcsdk12.org

Young Mothers & Interim Health Academy/ 
Home Hospital Tutoring

Christopher Smith Director Christopher.Smith@rcsdk12.org

Youth & Justice Program Nyree Wims-Hall Assistant Principal Nyree.Wims-Hall@rcsdk12.org


